
 

Romsey Bandstand Diary 

 

MAY 2023 

Sunday 7th May                       2.30 - 4.30 pm             Michelmersh Silver Band 

Sunday 21 May                        2.30 - 4.30 pm             City of Southampton Albion Band 

JUNE 2023 

Sunday 4th June                      2.30 - 4.30 pm              New Forest Brass Band 

Sunday 11th June                     2.30 - 4.30 pm             Jubilee Brass Band 

Sunday 17th June                    1.00 - 3.00                    Saxophony 

Sunday 25th June                    2.30 - 4.30 pm             The Birnie Boozle Band 

JULY 

Sunday 2nd July                       All Day                        Mayors Picnic  

Saturday 8th July                     All Day                         Beggars Fair  

Saturday 9th July                     Not Available 

Saturday 15 July                     2.30 - 4.30 pm              Flautissimo  

Sunday 16 July                        2.30 - 4.30 pm             Southampton Youth Wind Band 

AUGUST  

Sunday 6th August                  2.30 - 4.30 pm            Southampton Concert Windband 

Sunday 20th August                 2.30 - 4.30 pm           City of Southampton Albion Band 

Saturday 26th August               All Day                       Romsey Carnival - Romsey Old Cadets 

60th Anniversary Celebration 

 

Bandstand bookings see https://www.romseytc.org.uk/bandstand.html 
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